
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
1 
9 

28 
410 

16 
78 

Name 
CRISTINI MATTEO 
ZECCH INATI  GIORGIO 
SCALTRITTI DIEGO 
RAVERA GIANLUCA 
MAJOLA ANDREA 
PAPA GELSOMINO 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

NAKED 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
16:02.601 
16:20.057 
16:24.406 
16:24.409 
16:32.836 
16:41.355 

Gap 

17.456 
4.349 
0.003 
8.427 
8.519 

Diff 

17.456 
21.805 
21.808 
30.235 
38.754 

Best Tm 
2:16.216 
2:17.610 
2:19.121 
2:19.210 
2:20.278 
2:21.472 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.456 

Avg. Speed 

137,702 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.216 

Best Speed 

139,015 

Best Lap by 

1 - CRISTINI MATTEO 

 

Printed: 13/07/2025 12:52:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 4 Round Cervesina 
RTK1000-THUNDER CUP 1000 

Gara RTK THUNDER CUP 1000 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:33:03 

Cervesina 5,260 km 

13/07/2025 12:30 


